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Bus times from 8 May 2016
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Extra 
journeys operate from 8 May until 16 September
2016

Weston-super-Mare to 
Burnham-on-Sea
Serving:

Weston-super-Mare a 

Uphill 
Weston General Hospital 
Brean 
Berrow 

H

Weston-super-Mare to 
Burnham-on-Sea
Serving:

Weston-super-Mare a 

Uphill 
Weston General Hospital 
Brean 
Berrow 
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West of England

Useful information...

www.firstgroup.com/westofengland

Timetables are available in large print online, 
however if you require information in braille or 
audio please ring customer services.

Timetable enquiries 
Traveline: 0871 200 22 33
( Calls cost 12p per minute plus your phone company’s 
access charge)

Customer Services 
0345 602 0121 

firstsouthuk@firstgroup.com

Enterprise House, Easton Road, 
Bristol BS5 0DZ

Rail Services 
0345 7000 125 ( Daily 0700-2200) 

www.gwr.com

Lost Property 
(01225) 494 918

@FirstBSA

FirstWestofEngland

FirstWestofEngland
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Weston-super-Mare – Burnham-on-Sea
via Uphill and Brean 

Mondays to Saturdays except Public Holidays
Note NCD

Service Number 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Weston-super-Mare Regent Street 0740 0840 0910 0940 1010 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1650
Rail Station Neva Roada 0743 0843 0913 0943 1013 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448 1518 1548 1618 1653
Uphill Hospital Grange Road 0751 0851 0921 0951 1021 1056 1126 1156 1226 1256 1326 1356 1426 1456 1526 1556 1626 1701
Lympsham Coppice End Corner 0758 0858 0928 0958 1028 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433 1503 1533 1603 1633 1708
Brean Village Hall 0813 0913 0943 1013 1043 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448 1518 1548 1618 1648 1723
Brean Leisure Park 0818 0918 0948 1018 1048 1123 1153 1223 1253 1323 1353 1423 1453 1523 1553 1623 1653 1728
Berrow Triangle 0826 0926 0956 1026 1056 1131 1201 1231 1301 1331 1401 1431 1501 1531 1601 1631 1701 1736
Old Pier Tavern 0833 0933 1003 1033 1103 1138 1208 1238 1308 1338 1408 1438 1508 1538 1608 1638 1708 1743
Burnham-on-Sea Holiday Village 0835 0935 1005 1035 1105 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540 1610 1640 1710 1745

Note CD
Service Number 20 20 20 20

Weston-super-Mare Regent Street 1650 1720 1750 1820
Rail Station Neva Roada 1653 1723 1753 1823
Uphill Hospital Grange Road 1701 1731 1801 1831
Lympsham Coppice End Corner 1708 1738 1808 1838
Brean Village Hall 1723 1753 1823 1853
Brean Leisure Park 1728 1758 1828 1858
Berrow Triangle 1736 1806 1836 1906
Old Pier Tavern 1743 1813 1843 1913
Burnham-on-Sea Holiday Village 1745 1815 1845 1915
Highbridge Cemetery 1751 — — —
Huntspill Southfield Cross 1757 — — —
Dunball Admirals Table Inn 1803 — — —
Bridgwater Bus Station 1813 — — —

Sundays and Public Holidays - operates Summer only from 8 May until 16 September 2016
Service Number 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

Weston-super-Mare Regent Street 0910 1010 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1720 1820
Rail Station Neva Roada 0913 1013 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1723 1823
Uphill Hospital Grange Road 0921 1021 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1731 1831
Lympsham Coppice End Corner 0928 1028 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1738 1838
Brean Village Hall 0943 1043 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1753 1853
Brean Leisure Park 0948 1048 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1758 1858
Berrow Triangle 0956 1056 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1806 1906
Old Pier Tavern 1003 1103 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1813 1913
Burnham-on-SeaHoliday Village 1005 1105 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1815 1915

Burnham-on-Sea – Weston-super-Mare
via Brean and Uphill

Mondays to Saturdays except Public Holidays
Note CD S NCD

Service Number 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Bridgwater Bus Station 0719 — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Dunball Admirals Table Inn 0728 — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Huntspill Southfield Cross 0735 — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Highbridge Cemetery 0741 — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Burnham-on-SeaHoliday Village — 0739 0744 0839 0909 0939 1009 1044 1114 1144 1214 1244 1314 1344 1414 1444 1514 1549
Old Pier Tavern 0747 0742 0747 0842 0912 0942 1012 1047 1117 1147 1217 1247 1317 1347 1417 1447 1517 1552
Berrow Triangle 0754 0750 0754 0850 0920 0950 1020 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525 1600
Brean Leisure Park 0802 0759 0802 0859 0929 0959 1029 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434 1504 1534 1609
Brean Village Hall 0806 0805 0806 0905 0935 1005 1035 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540 1615
Lympsham Coppice End Corner 0821 0820 0821 0920 0950 1020 1050 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525 1555 1630
Uphill Hospital Grounds 0827 0827 0827 0927 0957 1027 1057 1132 1202 1232 1302 1332 1402 1432 1502 1532 1602 1637
Weston-super-Mare Regent Street 0835 0835 0835 0935 1005 1035 1105 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540 1610 1645

Note NCD
Service Number 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

Burnham-on-SeaHoliday Village 1619 1649 1719 1749 1819 1849 1919
Old Pier Tavern 1622 1652 1722 1752 1822 1852 1922
Berrow Triangle 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930
Brean Leisure Park 1639 1709 1739 1809 1839 1909 1939
Brean Village Hall 1645 1715 1745 1815 1845 1915 1945
Lympsham Coppice End Corner 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000
Uphill Hospital Grounds 1707 1737 1807 1837 1907 1937 2007
Weston-super-Mare Regent Street 1715 1745 1815 1845 1915 1945 2015

Sundays and Public Holidays - operates Summer only from 8 May until 16 September 2016
Service Number 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

Burnham-on-SeaHoliday Village 0909 1009 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1619 1719 1819 1919
Old Pier Tavern 0912 1012 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1622 1722 1822 1922
Berrow Triangle 0920 1020 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1630 1730 1830 1930
Brean Leisure Park 0929 1029 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1639 1739 1839 1939
Brean Village Hall 0935 1035 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1645 1745 1845 1945
Lympsham Coppice End Corner 0950 1050 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1700 1800 1900 2000
Uphill Hospital Grounds 0957 1057 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1707 1807 1907 2007
Weston-super-Mare Regent Street 1005 1105 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1715 1815 1915 2015

Notes:  CD - Mondays to Fridays during college terms    NCD - Mondays to Fridays during college holidays    S - Saturdays only
These journeys operate during Summer time only   from 8 May until 16 September 2016  
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Whether you're taking a stroll along
the beach at Burnham-on-Sea, 
enjoying fun-packed rides at 
Brean Theme Park or enjoying 
an ice cream on The Grand Pier in 
Weston, our West of England
Day ticket allows unlimited 
travel for only –
£7.50 adult,
£3.80 child, or
£15.00 for a family of five 

(max. 2 adults). 

You can even travel into Bristol or Bath
with this ticket!

Want to travel further afield? 
With a West of England Plus ticket from 
Burnham-on-Sea, you can travel with our
sister company, Buses of Somerset, on
Service 21/21a to Highbridge, Bridgwater
or Taunton for only –
£10 adult, £5 child, or
£20 for a family of five

(max. 2 adults).
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© Crown Copyright 2016
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